
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041749-2025 

Award

Provision of Business Start Up Support Programme

London Borough of Barnet

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-041749
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-056336 (view related notices)
Published 21 July 2025, 4:05pm

Scope 

Reference

955671643

Description

Delivery of Phase 2 of Barnet's Business Start Up support project to continue to provide
advice and training to a new cohort of residents in Barnet who are interested in starting
their own business. Continue to explore more opportunities for a physical presence in
deprived areas of the borough where there is more demand for employability support.

To view this notice, please click here: 

https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=955672106

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041749-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041749-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-056336
https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=955672106


Page 2 to 5

 

Contract 1

Supplier

Wenta

Contract value

£35,096 excluding VAT

£35,096 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

17 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

21 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

22 July 2025 to 16 July 2026

11 months, 26 days

Main procurement category



Page 3 to 5

Services

CPV classifications

79411100 - Business development consultancy services

Contract locations

UKI71 - Barnet

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Wenta

Colne Way

Watford

WD24 7ND

United Kingdom



Page 4 to 5

Contact name: Ed Jordan

Email: info@wenta.co.uk

Region: UKH23 - Hertfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

London Borough of Barnet

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQGD-7479-CGVN

2 Bristol Avenue

London

NW9 4EW

United Kingdom

Contact name: Procurement Team

Email: Procurement@barnet.gov.uk

Region: UKI71 - Barnet

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

mailto:info@wenta.co.uk
mailto:Procurement@barnet.gov.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Wenta

	Contracting authority
	London Borough of Barnet


		2026-02-23T08:02:15+0000
	TCPDF




